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Dr. G.R. Patel

Director of Extension Education
02637 282706

grp@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. G.B. Kalaria
Training Associate
9925346796
gbk@nau.in
Agril. Entomology

Prof. V.P. Vejapara

Assist. Ext. Edu. (Coordination)
9998002601

vpvejpara@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. S. D. Kavad

Associate Professor (Extension)
9427122895

sdkavad@nau.in

Extension Education

Prof. S. R. Kumbhani

Assistant Extension Educationist
9924723282
srkumbhani@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. B. B. Patel

Assistant Extension Educationist
9879488289
bhaveshpatel@nau.in
Horticulture

Dr. Narendra Singh

Assist. Ext. Edu. (Training)
9510146452
n.sing_soilsci@nau.in

Soil Science

Shri J. N. Zala
Agriculture Officer
8128689687
jwalantzala@nau.in
Agronomy
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Rudani Amruta Nanjibhai
Agriculture Officer
9979282514
amrutarudani@nau.in
Extension

Desai Tusharbhai
Agriculture Officer
9726518815
tbdessai@gmail.com

Shri J. L. Patel
Agriculture Supervisor
9979499361

Shri U. C. Pande
Agriculture Assistant (ATIC)
9033992679
ucpande@nau.in

Shri V. V. Vaghela
Agriculture Assistant
9586049909
vvvaghela@nau.in

Shri R. K. Tadvi
Head Clerk
9825743927

Shri V. I. Rajput
Senior Clerk
9687652012
virajput@nau.in

Smt. D. B. Talavia
Senior Clerk
9725018781
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Smt. Bhavanaben N. Mahida
Senior Clerk

Shri C. H. Sheladiya
Junior Clerk-cum-Typist
9737477992
chetan18288@nau.in

Smt. A. K. Kevat

Junior Clerk-cum-Typist
9725465480
akkevat@nau.in

Shri B. M. Talavia
Driver -cum- Mechanic
9725018782

Shri J. M. Solanki
Caretaker
9725023571

Smt. R. B. Patel
Supporting Staff (Bakery)
9687080027
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